JPLU

Part no

79910007
79910008
79910009
79910012
79910014
79910017
79910021
79910026
79910030

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
8
10
12
14, 15, 16

18, 20
25

30, 32
38

Product info
Product group
Material
Adapter type

Thread type
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN

UN

Exists in materials: Steel (See related pro
790

Stainless Steel AISI 316

JIC

Thread

UN 7/16"/12 Male

UN 1/2"-20 Male

UN 9/16"-18 Male

UN 3/4-16" Male

UN 7/8"-14 Male
UN 1 1/16"-12 Male
UN 1 5/16"-12 Male

UN 1 7/8"-12 Male

(§ HYDROSCAND




